Thu/Fri
Wed
Thu

Fri

Sat
Tue

Mon
Fri

Sun
Thu
Wed
Sat
Sun

Wed
Thu/Fri
Sat

Sat
Tue
Fri/Sat
Mon
Tue
Thu/Fri
Sat

(@

MARCH
2022

3/4-5
316
317

3/18
319

3/22

John Mayer
Tame Impala
Jeff Dunham

John Mulaney
Korn

BadBunny

TD Garden
TD Garden
Cross Insurance

Cross Insurance
TD Garden
TD Garden

(&

APRIL
2022

an4
4/22

Black Veil Brides
Breaking Benjamin

Cross Insurance
SNHU Arena

MAY
2022

05
\/
8

5/ Chicago

5/12 Megadeth
518 The Who
5/21 Garth Brooks
5/22 Slipknot

Cross Insurance
Cross Insurance
TD Garden
Gillette

SNHU Arena

JUNE
2022

6
6/2-3
6/4

6/4

6/7
6/17-18
6/20
6/21
6/23-24
6/26

06
\/
/1

Lumineers
Kane Brown
Ringo Starr

Bank of N.H Pavillion
Bank of N.H Pavillion
Bank of N.H Pavillion

Chris Tomlin/ Hillsong united TD Garden

Paul McCartney
Thomas Rett
Jack Jackson
Jack Jackson
Morgan Wallen
Doobie bros

Fenway

Bank of N.H Pavillion
TD Garden

Bank of N.H Pavillion
Bank of N.H Pavillion
Bank of N.H Pavillion

Tickets Unlimited,Inc

‘Maine’s First and Only Ticket agency since 1989’

591 Bridgton Rd. Rt. 302
Westbrook, Maine 04092

Phone 207 - 878 - 8999
Fax 207 - 878 - 8998

www.ticketsunlimited.net

EVENT SCHEDULE

Tickets for events locally and worldwide 24/7

-Competitive Pricing-

Thu
Fri
Tue

Tue/Wed 7/12-13

Fri
Fri/Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Wed
Fri

Fri
Fri/Sat

Fri/Sat
Fri/Sat
Tue
Sun
Thu
Sat
Tue

Sat/Sun

Wed
Thu
Thu/Fri
Fri

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sun

JULY
2022

07
V
77
7/8

Train/Jewel

712 Roger Waters
Dave Matthews
ns Zac Brown
7/15-16
N6 Phish
7/23 Jack Jackson
7/23 Keith Urban
7124 Keith Urban
7127 Foo fighters
7/28 Elton John
7/28 Kevin Hart

7/28-29  Luke Bryan

Barenaked Ladies

Bank of N.H Pavillion
Bank of N.H Pavillion
TD Garden

TD Garden

Fenway

NewKids on the block TD Garden

Bangor Waterfront
Bangor Waterfront
Bank of N.H Pavillion
Bangor Waterfront
Bangor Waterfront
Gillette

Gillette

Bank of N.H Pavillion

8/5-6 Defleppard/Motley Crew  Fenway

8/5-6 Shawn Mendez TD Garden

8/9 Swedish House Mafia TD Garden

814 Goo Goo Dolls Bank of N.H Pavillion
8/18 Bad Bunny Fenway

8/20 Sam Hunt Bank of N.H Pavillion
8/23 Jack White Cross Insurance

8/26-27 Kenny Chesney

Gillette

SEPTEMBER

E 2022
9/7 My Chemical Romance TD Garden
9/8 Aerosmith Fenway
9/8-9  Jason Aldean Bank of N.H Pavillion
9/9 Rammstein Gillette
9/10 Red Hot chilli Peppers Fenway
9110 Jason Aldean Bangor Waterfront
on7 Sty/Reo/LoverBoy  Bank of N.H Pavillion
918 Sty/Reo/LoverBoy  Bangor Waterfront



Thu
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

Boston Red Sox

Home Schedule

3/31
4/2
4/3
4/4
4/5
4/6
4/15

a6
417

418
4/19
4/20
4/21
5/3
5/4
5/5
5/6
5/7
5/8
5/16
517
5/18
5/19
5/20
5/21
5/22
5/27
5/28
5/29
5/30
5/31
6/1
6/14
6/15
6/16
617
6/18
619

Redsox Vs Tampa Rays

Redsox Vs Tampa Rays
Redsox Vs Tampa Rays

Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs

Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Twins
Twins
Twins
Twins
Blue Jays
Blue Jays
Blue Jays
Angels
Angels
Angels
White Sox
White Sox
White Sox
Astros
Astros
Astros
Mariners
Mariners
Mariners
Mariners
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Reds
Reds
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Cardinals
Cardinals
Cardinals

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Tue
Wed
Fri
Sat
Sun
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Saf
Sun
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Tue
Wed
Fri
Sat
Sun
Tue
Wed
Wed

6/20
6/21
6/22
7/4
715
716
7
7/8
719
710
7/22
7123
7124
725
7126
727
7/28
7129
7/30
7/31
8/9
8/10
8/12
8/13
8/14
8/23
8/24
8/25
8/26
8/27
8/28
on
9/2
9/3
9/4
9N3
9N4
9Nn6
9Nn7
918
9/27
9/28
9/29

Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs

Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs

Redsox Vs

Redsox Vs
Redsox Vs

Tigers
Tigers
Tigers
Tampa Rays
Tampa Rays
Tampa Rays
Yankees
Yankees
Yankees
Yankees
Blue Jays
Blue Jays
Blue Jays
Guardians
Guardians
Guardians
Guardians
Brewers
Brewers
Brewers
Braves
Braves
Yankees
Yankees
Yankees
Blue Jays
Blue Jays
Blue Jays
Tampa Rays
Tampa Rays
Tampa Rays
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Yankees
Yankees
Royals

Royals
Royals

Orioles

Orioles
Orioles

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA

Mon
Thu
Sat
Thu
Sat
Tue
Thu
Sat
Tue
Thu

Sat
Sat

Tue
Thu

Boston Bruins

Home Schedule

3/7
3/10
3/12
3/24
3/26
3/29
3/31
4/2
4/12
414

4/16
4/23

4/26
4/28

Boston Celtics

Home Schedule

3N
3/3
3/6
3Mm
313

3/23
3/27

3/30

an
4/3

Boston Bruins Vs Kings

Boston Bruins Vs Golden knights
Boston Bruins Vs Coyotes

Boston Bruins Vs Lightning
Boston Bruins Vs Islanders

Boston Bruins Vs Maples Leaf
Boston Bruins Vs Devils

Boston Bruins Vs Blue Jackets
Boston Bruins Vs Blues
Boston Bruins Vs Senators

Boston Bruins Vs Penguins
Boston Bruins Vs Rangers

Boston Bruins Vs Panthers

Boston Bruins Vs Sabres

Boston Celtics Vs
Boston Celtics Vs
Boston Celtics Vs
Boston Celtics Vs
Boston Celtics Vs

Boston Celtics Vs
Boston Celtics Vs

Boston Celtics Vs

Boston Celtics Vs
Boston Celtics Vs
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Hawks
Grizzlies
Nets
Pistons

Mavericks
Jazz
Timberwolves
Heat

Pacers
Wizards



