03 MARCH 2022

Thu/Fri John Maver TD Garden 3/4-5 Wed Tame Impala TD Garden 3/16 Thu Jeff Dunham 3/17 Cross Insurance Fri 3/18 John Mulanev Cross Insurance Sat 3/19 TD Garden Korn Tue 3/22 BadBunny TD Garden

04 APRIL 2022

Mon 4/14 Black Veil Brides Cross Insurance Fri 4/22 Breaking Benjamin SNHU Arena

05 MAY 2022

5/8 Chicago Cross Insurance Sun Thu 5/12 Megadeth Cross Insurance Wed The Who TD Garden 5/18 Sat 5/21 Garth Brooks Gillette SNHU Arena Sun 5/22 Slipknot

06 JUNE 2022

Wed	6/1	Lumineers	Bank of N.H Pavillion
Thu/Fri	6/2-3	Kane Brown	Bank of N.H Pavillion
Sat	6/4	Ringo Starr	Bank of N.H Pavillion
Sat	6/4	Chris Tomlin/ Hills	ong united TD Garden
Tue	6/7	Paul McCartney	Fenway
Fri/Sat	6/17-18	Thomas Rett	Bank of N.H Pavillion
Mon	6/20	Jack Jackson	TD Garden
Tue	6/21	Jack Jackson	Bank of N.H Pavillion
Thu/Fri	6/23-24	Morgan Wallen	Bank of N.H Pavillion
Sat	6/26	Doobie bros	Bank of N.H Pavillion

Tickets Unlimited,Inc

'Maine's First and Only Ticket agency since 1989'

591 Bridgton Rd. Rt. 302 Westbrook, Maine 04092

Phone 207 - 878 - 8999 Fax 207 - 878 - 8998 www.ticketsunlimited.net









EVENT SCHEDULE

Tickets for events locally and worldwide 24/7

-Competitive Pricing-



Thu	7/7	Train/Jewel	Bank of N.H Pavillion
Fri	7/8	Barenaked Ladies	Bank of N.H Pavillion
Tue	7/12	Roger Waters	TD Garden
Tue/Wed	d 7/12-13	Dave Matthews	TD Garden
Fri	7/15	Zac Brown	Fenway
Fri/Sat	7/15-16	NewKids on the blo	ck TD Garden
Sat	7/16	Phish	Bangor Waterfront
Sat	7/23	Jack Jackson	Bangor Waterfront
Sat	7/23	Keith Urban	Bank of N.H Pavillion
Sun	7/24	Keith Urban	Bangor Waterfront
Wed	7/27	Foo fighters	Bangor Waterfront
Fri	7/28	Elton John	Gillette
Fri	7/28	Kevin Hart	Gillette
Fri/Sat	7/28-29	Luke Bryan	Bank of N.H Pavillion



Fri/Sat	8/5-6	Defleppard/Motley Cr	rew Fenway
Fri/Sat	8/5-6	Shawn Mendez	TD Garden
Tue	8/9	Swedish House Mafia	TD Garden
Sun	8/14	Goo Goo Dolls	Bank of N.H Pavillion
Thu	8/18	Bad Bunny	Fenway
Sat	8/20	Sam Hunt	Bank of N.H Pavillion
Tue	8/23	Jack White	Cross Insurance
Sat/Sun	8/26-27	Kenny Chesney	Gillette



Wed	9/7	My Chemical Romano	ce TD Garden
Thu	9/8	Aerosmith	Fenway
Thu/Fri	9/8-9	Jason Aldean	Bank of N.H Pavillion
Fri	9/9	Rammstein	Gillette
Sat	9/10	Red Hot chilli Peppers	s Fenway
Sat	9/10	Jason Aldean	Bangor Waterfront
Sat	9/17		Bank of N.H Pavillion
Sun	9/18	Sty/Reo/LoverBoy	Bangor Waterfront



Boston Red Sox Home Schedule



Thu	3/31	Redsox Vs 7	Tampa Rays	TBA
Sat	4/2		Гатра Rays	TBA
Sun	4/3	Redsox Vs	Tampa Rays	TBA
Mon	4/4	Redsox Vs	Orioles	TBA
Tue	4/5	Redsox Vs	Orioles	TBA
Wed	4/6	Redsox Vs	Orioles	TBA
Fri	4/15	Redsox Vs	Twins	TBA
Sat	4/16	Redsox Vs	Twins	TBA
Sun	4/17	Redsox Vs	Twins	TBA
Mon	4/18	Redsox Vs	Twins	TBA
Tue	4/19	Redsox Vs	Blue Jays	TBA
Wed	4/20	Redsox Vs	Blue Jays	TBA
Thu	4/21	Redsox Vs	Blue Jays	TBA
Tue	5/3	Redsox Vs	Angels	TBA
Wed	5/4	Redsox Vs	Angels	TBA
Thu	5/5	Redsox Vs	Angels	TBA
Fri	5/6	Redsox Vs	White Sox	TBA
Sat	5/7	Redsox Vs	White Sox	TBA
Sun	5/8	Redsox Vs	White Sox	TBA
Mon	5/16	Redsox Vs	Astros	TBA
Tue	5/17	Redsox Vs	Astros	TBA
Wed	5/18	Redsox Vs	Astros	TBA
Thur	5/19	Redsox Vs	Mariners	TBA
Fri	5/20	Redsox Vs	Mariners	TBA
Sat	5/21	Redsox Vs	Mariners	TBA
Sun	5/22	Redsox Vs	Mariners	TBA
Fri	5/27	Redsox Vs	Orioles	TBA
Sat	5/28	Redsox Vs	Orioles	TBA
Sun	5/29	Redsox Vs	Orioles	TBA
Mon	5/30	Redsox Vs	Orioles	TBA
Tue	5/31	Redsox Vs	Reds	TBA
Wed	6/1	Redsox Vs	Reds	TBA
Tue	6/14	Redsox Vs	Athletics	TBA
Wed	6/15	Redsox Vs	Athletics	TBA
Thu	6/16	Redsox Vs	Athletics	TBA
Fri	6/17	Redsox Vs	Cardinals	TBA
Sat	6/18	Redsox Vs	Cardinals	TBA
Sun	6/19	Redsox Vs	Cardinals	TBA

Mon	6/20	Redsox Vs	Tigers	TBA
Tue	6/21	Redsox Vs	Tigers	TBA
Wed	6/22	Redsox Vs	Tigers	TBA
Mon	7/4	Redsox Vs	Tampa Rays	TBA
Tue	7/5	Redsox Vs	Tampa Rays	TBA
Wed	7/6	Redsox Vs	Tampa Rays	TBA
Thu	7/7	Redsox Vs	Yankees	TBA
Fri	7/8	Redsox Vs	Yankees	TBA
Sat	7/9	Redsox Vs	Yankees	TBA
Sun	7/10	Redsox Vs	Yankees	TBA
Fri	7/22	Redsox Vs	Blue Jays	TBA
Sat	7/23	Redsox Vs	Blue Jays	TBA
Sun	7/24	Redsox Vs	Blue Jays	TBA
Mon	7/25	Redsox Vs	Guardians	TBA
Tue	7/26	Redsox Vs	Guardians	TBA
Wed	7/27	Redsox Vs	Guardians	TBA
Thu	7/28	Redsox Vs	Guardians	TBA
Fri	7/29	Redsox Vs	Brewers	TBA
Sat	7/30	Redsox Vs	Brewers	TBA
Sun	7/31	Redsox Vs	Brewers	TBA
Tue	8/9	Redsox Vs	Braves	TBA
Wed	8/10	Redsox Vs	Braves	TBA
Fri	8/12	Redsox Vs	Yankees	TBA
Sat	8/13	Redsox Vs	Yankees	TBA
Sun	8/14	Redsox Vs	Yankees	TBA
Tue	8/23	Redsox Vs	Blue Jays	TBA
Wed	8/24	Redsox Vs	Blue Jays	TBA
Thu	8/25	Redsox Vs	Blue Jays	TBA
Fri	8/26	Redsox Vs	Tampa Rays	TBA
Sat	8/27	Redsox Vs	Tampa Rays	TBA
Sun	8/28	Redsox Vs	Tampa Rays	TBA
Thu	9/1	Redsox Vs	Rangers	TBA
Fri	9/2	Redsox Vs	Rangers	TBA
Sat	9/3	Redsox Vs	Rangers	TBA
Sun	9/4	Redsox Vs	Rangers	TBA
Tue	9/13	Redsox Vs	Yankees	TBA
Wed	9/14	Redsox Vs	Yankees	TBA
Fri	9/16	Redsox Vs	Royals	TBA
Sat	9/17	Redsox Vs	Royals	TBA
Sun	9/18	Redsox Vs	Royals	TBA
Tue	9/27	Redsox Vs	Orioles	TBA
Wed	9/28	Redsox Vs	Orioles	TBA
Wed	9/29	Redsox Vs	Orioles	TBA



Boston Bruins Home Schedule



Mon	3/7	Boston Bruins Vs Kings
Thu	3/10	Boston Bruins Vs Golden knights
Sat	3/12	Boston Bruins Vs Coyotes
Thu	3/24	Boston Bruins Vs Lightning
Sat	3/26	Boston Bruins Vs Islanders
Tue	3/29	Boston Bruins Vs Maples Leaf
Thu	3/31	Boston Bruins Vs Devils
Sat	4/2	Boston Bruins Vs Blue Jackets
Tue	4/12	Boston Bruins Vs Blues
Thu	4/14	Boston Bruins Vs Senators
Sat	4/16	Boston Bruins Vs Penguins
Sat	4/23	Boston Bruins Vs Rangers
Tue	4/26	Boston Bruins Vs Panthers
Thu	4/28	Boston Bruins Vs Sabres



Boston Celtics Home Schedule



Tue	3/1	Boston Celtics Vs	Hawks
Thu	3/3	Boston Celtics Vs	Grizzlies
Sun	3/6	Boston Celtics Vs	Nets
Fri	3/11	Boston Celtics Vs	Pistons
Sun	3/13	Boston Celtics Vs	Mavericks
Wed	3/23	Boston Celtics Vs	Jazz
Sun	3/27	Boston Celtics Vs	Timberwolves
Wed	3/30	Boston Celtics Vs	Heat
Fri	4/1	Boston Celtics Vs	Pacers
Sun	4/3	Boston Celtics Vs	Wizards